
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
64
11
3

95
25
87

122
22
1
9

62
14
7

Name
Bo Bendsneyder
Livio Loi
Fabio Spiranelli
Roman Fischer
Thijs Peeters
Angelo Licciardi
Mike Cleutjens
Timo Kugler
Kristian E.D. Laursen
Jesper Pellijeff
Vasco Van der Valk
Kasper Lau Hejgaard
Dario Piscitello

Nat.
NED
BEL
ITA
SUI
NED
BEL
NED
SUI
DEN
SWE
NED
DEN
ITA

FMN
KNMV
FMI
FMI
FMS
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
FMS
DMU
SVEMO
KNMV
DMU
FMI

Bike

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Honda NSF

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
7
9
9
9
9
8

Best Tm
59.690
59.855

1:01.343
1:01.373
1:02.120
1:02.294
1:02.336
1:02.578
1:02.658
1:03.651
1:04.072
1:04.944
1:13.902

Diff

0.165
1.653
1.683
2.430
2.604
2.646
2.888
2.968
3.961
4.382
5.254

14.212

km/h

62,603

62,431

60,916

60,887

60,155

59,987

59,946

59,714

59,638

58,708

58,322

57,539

50,564

In Lap
9
9
6
8
9
9
9
7
9
8
8
8
7
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Mini Road Racing Mini GP
Mini GP 100

Free Practice 5 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:29:40

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

29.07.2010 18:16


